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NAME LINES

Pension
Educ, Pension
Pension
Life
Life
Life
Life
Educ, Pension

Educ, Life, Pension

Ltc. No

PN-2025-05-R
PN-2025-02-R
PN-2025-03-R
PN-2025-04-R
PN-2025-06-R
PN-2025-08-R
PN-2025-01-R
PN-2025-07-R

PN-2025-09-R
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1. AMA Plans, lnc.
2. Ayala Plans, lnc.
3. CityPlans, lncorporated
4. Cosmopolitan Climbs Life Plan, lnc.
5. Freedomlife Plan Corporation
6. Goodlife Plans, lnc.
7. St. Peter Life Plan, lnc.
8. Sun Life Financial Plans, lnc.

9. Trusteeship Plans, lnc.


