

## Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance INSURANCE COMMISSION 1071 United Nations Avenue, Manila



## LIST OF PRE-NEED COMPANIES WITH CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORITY FOR LICENSING YEAR 2025 As of 31 January 2025

	NAME	LINES	LIC. NO
1.	AMA Plans, Inc.	Pension	PN-2025-05-R
2.	Ayala Plans, Inc.	Educ, Pension	PN-2025-02-R
3.	CityPlans, Incorporated	Pension	PN-2025-03-R
4.	Cosmopolitan Climbs Life Plan, Inc.	Life	PN-2025-04-R
5.	Freedomlife Plan Corporation	Life	PN-2025-06-R
6.	Goodlife Plans, Inc.	Life	PN-2025-08-R
7.	St. Peter Life Plan, Inc.	Life	PN-2025-01-R
8.	Sun Life Financial Plans, Inc.	Educ, Pension	PN-2025-07-R
9.	Trusteeship Plans, Inc.	Educ, Life, Pension	PN-2025-09-R

